98
Specifications
Cell constant: 0.029/cm
Measuring range: 0.001 ... 1000 µS/cm
Material: Cell and electrodes: 1.4571 stainless steel; insulator: PVDF;
gaskets: FKM (Viton)
Temperature detector: Pt 1000 Class A, T90 < 2 min
Temperature: Medium: -30 … +120 °C;

Accessories Order No.
Memosens cable 3 m CA/MS-003NAA
5 m CA/MS-005NAA
10 m CA/MS-010NAA
20 m* CA/MS-020NAA
Memosens cable, Ex 3 m CA/MS-003XAA
5 m CA/MS-005XAA
10 m CA/MS-010XAA
20 m* CA/MS-020XAA
Conductivity standard KCl 250 ml 1.3 µS/cm CS-C13K/250
KCl 500 ml 15 µS/cm CS-C15K/500
KCl 500 ml 147 µS/cm CS-C147K/500
Weld-in socket,
straight, 40 mm
For tank wall ZU 0717
For pipe, DN 50 ZU 0717/DN50
For pipe, DN 65 ZU 0717/DN65
For pipe, DN 80 ZU 0717/DN80
For pipe, DN 100 ZU 0717/DN100
Weld-in socket,
beveled, 15°, 40 mm
For tank wall ZU 0718
For pipe, DN 50 ZU 0718/DN50
For pipe, DN 65 ZU 0718/DN65
For pipe, DN 80 ZU 0718/DN80
For pipe, DN 100 ZU 0718/DN100
Weld-in socket with HSD
safety function (Handling
Safety Design), straight,
40 mm
For tank wall ZU 0922
For pipe, DN 50 ZU 0922/DN50
For pipe, DN 65 ZU 0922/DN65
For pipe, DN 80 ZU 0922/DN80
For pipe, DN 100 ZU 0922/DN100
Weld-in socket with HSD
safety function (Handling
Safety Design), beveled, 15°,
40 mm
For tank wall ZU 0923
For pipe, DN 50 ZU 0923/DN50
For pipe, DN 65 ZU 0923/DN65
For pipe, DN 80 ZU 0923/DN80
For pipe, DN 100 ZU 0923/DN100
MemoSuite Order No.
Management software for
Memosens sensors
Basic version (calibration)